
February 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

752.37 191,349

1 752.50 191,749 400 679.0 0.0 0.0 26.2 2.5 238.0 0.6 11.9 0.060 0.00

2 752.56 191,934 185 477.0 0.0 0.0 36.3 2.5 235.0 0.6 17.9 0.090 0.00

3 752.58 191,996 62 356.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 2.5 236.0 0.6 17.9 0.090 0.00

4 752.67 192,275 279 572.0 0.0 0.0 37.9 2.5 232.0 0.6 19.9 0.100 0.00

5 752.74 192,494 219 428.0 0.0 72.3 35.0 4.0 232.0 0.6 9.9 0.050 0.28

6 752.79 192,650 156 459.0 0.0 0.0 36.9 4.1 235.0 0.6 25.9 0.130 0.00

7 752.84 192,806 156 465.0 0.0 0.0 49.8 4.2 234.0 0.6 19.9 0.100 0.00

8 752.81 192,712 -94 218.0 0.0 0.0 52.2 4.2 235.0 0.6 19.9 0.100 0.00

9 752.80 192,681 -31 480.0 0.0 0.0 52.6 4.2 221.0 217.6 15.9 0.080 0.00

10 752.82 192,743 62 363.0 0.0 0.0 50.9 4.2 225.0 0.6 19.9 0.100 0.00

11 752.84 192,806 63 328.0 0.0 0.0 52.8 4.2 185.0 0.6 21.9 0.110 0.00

12 752.89 192,962 156 358.0 0.0 0.0 52.1 4.9 128.0 0.6 15.9 0.080 0.00

13 752.92 193,055 93 292.0 0.0 0.0 50.9 5.9 126.0 0.6 16.0 0.080 0.00

14 752.95 193,149 94 293.0 0.0 0.0 50.3 7.7 126.0 0.6 14.0 0.070 0.00

15 752.99 193,274 125 338.0 0.0 0.0 48.6 8.4 125.0 0.6 29.9 0.150 0.00

16 753.02 193,367 93 298.0 0.0 0.0 53.0 4.3 127.0 0.6 20.0 0.100 0.00

17 753.04 193,430 63 277.0 0.0 0.0 62.0 8.5 125.0 0.6 18.0 0.090 0.00

18 753.03 193,398 -32 279.0 0.0 0.0 60.3 8.5 222.0 0.6 20.0 0.100 0.00

19 753.02 193,367 -31 287.0 0.0 0.0 60.3 8.5 229.0 0.6 20.0 0.100 0.00

20 752.99 193,274 -93 222.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 8.5 228.0 0.6 18.0 0.090 0.00

21 752.98 193,242 -32 270.0 0.0 0.0 60.2 8.5 227.0 0.6 6.0 0.030 0.00

22 752.92 193,055 -187 130.0 0.0 0.0 59.7 8.5 228.0 0.6 19.9 0.100 0.00

23 752.95 193,149 94 409.0 0.0 15.5 60.8 8.5 227.0 0.6 33.9 0.170 0.06

24 752.48 191,688 -1,461 2,268.0 0.0 520.4 44.3 8.6 228.0 3,968.9 0.0 0.000 2.02

25 754.00 196,436 4,748 32,851.0 0.0 1,593.1 32.9 8.5 231.0 29,424.0 0.0 0.000 6.08

26 752.46 191,626 -4,810 20,612.0 0.0 38.6 33.7 8.5 230.0 25,178.0 9.9 0.050 0.15

27 752.27 191,041 -585 7,359.0 0.0 25.7 33.7 8.5 227.0 7,693.0 7.9 0.040 0.10

28 752.12 190,578 -463 5,904.0 0.0 51.3 33.6 8.5 228.0 6,142.0 5.9 0.030 0.20

TOTALS -771 77,272.0 0.0 2,316.9 1,323.6 172.4 5,770.0 72,636.7 456.2 2.290 8.89

AVERAGE 192,748

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.
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